SS-01GL-2T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number SS-01GL-2T-DG
Manufacturer Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
Manufacturer Product Number SS-01GL-2T
Description SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT 0.1A 125V
Detailed Description Switch SPDT Chassis Mount
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

■Model Number Legend
■Application Examples
■Ordering Information
RoHS Compliant
• Water heaters
• Refrigerators
• Air conditioners
• Home appliances
• Small electric appliances
Terminal Shape Market Code Classification Contact form Enclosure rating Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
PCB terminals
General
purpose
Standard
SPST-NO (1a)
Flux protection G5NB-1A(-SP) 5VDC
12VDC
18VDC
24VDC
100 pcs/Tray
(50 pcs/Tube)
Sealed G5NB-1A4(-SP)
Flux protection
G5NB-1A-CF(-SP) 5VDC
12VDC
24VDC
G5NB-1A-CF-PW(-SP)
G5NB-1A-PW(-SP)
High-capacity
G5NB-1A-E(-SP) 5VDC
12VDC
18VDC
24VDCSealed G5NB-1A4-E(-SP)
Home
Appliance
Standard
Flux protection
G5NB-1A-HA(-SP)
5VDC
12VDC
24VDC
G5NB-1A-HA-CF(-SP)
G5NB-1A-HA-CF-PW(-SP)
G5NB-1A-HA-PW
High-capacity G5NB-1A-E-HA(-SP) 12VDC
24VDC
G5NB-@@@-@-@ -@ -@ -@
— — — — — — — —
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8